Off the Rails Div I Mar 7 2026

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/

Term Pnlty

1 Kutztown Elementary School TM A 6409 Calc: 200.00 50.00 78.87 328.87
Kutztown, PA Raw: 145.65 35.32 69.67 0

2 North Coventry Elementary School TM A 7191 Calc: 137.78 49.07 100.00 286.85
Phoenixville, PA Raw: 100.34 34.66 88.33 0

3 Nitrauer Elementary School TM A 6236 Calc: 147.38 40.10 75.85 263.33
Lancaster, PA Raw: 107.33 28.33 67.00 0

4 Mountain View Elementary School TM A 6045 Calc: 124.52 42.47 77.36 244.35
Harrisburg, PA Raw: 90.68 30.00 68.33 0



Pos Name & Location

Off the Rails Div I1
Number

1 Spring Grove Area Middle School TM A 5716 Calc:
Spring Grove, PA

2 Owen J Roberts Middle School T™M A
Phoenixville,

3 Kutztown Area Middle School TM A

Kutztown,

PA

PA

Raw:

6984 Calc:
Raw:

7249 Calc:
Raw:

Long
Term

200

150.

121

139.
112.

.00
161.

66

92

.99

37
65

Style

50.
35.

49,
34.

49,
35.

00
33

Q7
67

53
00

Spont

100.
96.

100.
96.

70.
68.

00
67

00
67

68
33

Mar 7 2026

Total/
Pnlty

347.00
3

294.99
5

259.58
(0]



Off the Rails Div 111

Mar 7 2026
Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty

1 Owen J Roberts High School T™M A 6985 Calc: 200.00 50.00 100.00 350.00
Phoenixville, PA Raw: 113.34 40.33 92.00 0



Pos Name & Location

1 French Creek Elementary School TM A

Pottstown,

2 Reidenbaugh Elementary School T™M A

Lancaster,

3 Kutztown Elementary School TM A

Kutztown,

PA

PA

PA

Lost in OMERIand Div I

Number

6737 Calc:
Raw:

6220 Calc:
Raw:

7250 Calc:
Raw:

Long
Term

200,
177.

190.
169.

133.
118.

00
50

99
50

52
50

Style

46.
29.

50.
31.

36.
22.

77
00

00
00

29
50

Spont

100.
85.

80.
68.

38.
33.

00
67

16
67

52
00

Mar 7 2026

Total/
Pnlty

346.77
(0]

320.15
1

208.33
(0]



Lost in OMERIand Div 11 Mar 7 2026

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/

Term Pnlty

1 Owen J Roberts Middle School TM A 6735 Calc: 200.00 50.00 100.00 350.00
Pottstown, PA Raw: 184.50 43.50 80.33 0

2 Landis Run Intermediate School TM A 6910 Calc: 154.47 29.31 100.00 283.78
Lancaster, PA Raw: 142.50 25.50 80.33 (0]



Lost in OMERIand Div I11

Mar 7 2026
Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty

1 Owen J Roberts High School T™M A 6736 Calc: 200.00 50.00 100.00 350.00
Pottstown, PA

Raw: 191.50 44.00 101.67 (0]



The Epic Quest Div I
Pos Name & Location Number

1 Greenwich-Lenhartsvilltary School TM A7251 Calc:
Kutztown, PA Raw:

2 North Coventry Elementary School TM A 7190 Calc:
Pottstown, PA Raw:

Long
Term

191.45
156.67

200.00
163.67

Style
46.68
37.34

50.00
40.00

Spont
100.00
61.33

83.69
51.33

Mar 7 2026

Total/
Pnlty

338.13
(0]

333.69
(0]



The Epic Quest Div 11 Mar 7 2026

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/

Term Pnlty

1 Owen J Roberts Middle School TM A 7065 Calc: 200.00 48.34 97.37 345.71
Pottstown, PA Raw: 128.67 38.34 99.00 0

2 Martin Meylin Middle School TM A 6433 Calc: 193.77 42.45 100.00 336.22
Lancaster, PA Raw: 124.66 33.67 101.67 0

3 Spring Grove Area Middle School TM A 5717 Calc: 177.20 50.00 79.01 306.21
Spring Grove, PA Raw: 114.00 39.66 80.33 0



The Epic Quest Div II1 Mar 7 2026

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/

Term Pnlty

1 Kutztown Area High School TM A 7247 Calc: 200.00 50.00 100.00 350.00
Kutztown, PA Raw: 160.65 37.33 74.67 0

2 Linden Hall School TM A 6592 Calc: 180.94 46.88 87.95 315.77
Lititz, PA Raw: 145.34 35.00 65.67 0

3 Solanco High School T™M A 4340 Calc: 165.18 41.96 96.87 304.01
Quarryville, PA Raw: 132.68 31.33 72.33 0

4 Cumberland Valley High School TM A 7307 Calc: 165.56 42.86 80.80 289.22
Mechanicsburg, PA Raw: 132.99 32.00 60.33 0



Life's a Ball! Div I Mar 7 2026

Pos Name & Location Number Wt Hld Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty

1 East Vincent Elementary School TM A 6002 Calc: 100.00 200.00 50.00 100.00 350.00
Spring City, PA Raw: 735.00 79.01 32.33 52.33 0]

2 Greenwich-Lenhartsvilltary School TM A7252 Calc: 17.69 105.02 23.71 71.99 200.72
Kutztown , PA Raw: 130.00 69.00 15.33 37.67 (0]



Life's a Ball! Div I1 Mar 7 2026

Pos Name & Location Number Wt Hld Long Style Spont Total/

Term Pnlty

1 Owen J Roberts Middle School TM A 6005 Calc: 100.00 174.14 37.16 100.00 311.30
Spring City, PA Raw: 430.00 48.68 27.00 92.33 0]

2 Spring Grove Area Middle School TM A 5718 Calc: 34.88 134.88 50.00 95.67 280.55
Spring Grove, PA Raw: 150.00 65.66 36.33 88.33 (0]



Life's a Ball! Div II1 Mar 7 2026

Pos Name & Location Number Wt Hld Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty
1 Owen J Roberts High School T™M A 6003 Calc: 100.00 200.00 50.00 100.00 350.00

Spring City, PA Raw: 935.00 63.34 37.33 80.33 0]



Taller Tales of John Jivery Div I Mar 7 2026

Pos Name & Location Number Long Style Spont Total/
Term Pnlty

1 Landis Run Intermediate School TM A 6234 Calc: 199.97 45.29 100.00 345.26
Lancaster, PA Raw: 141.32 38.50 104.33 (0]

2 Clermont Elementary School - PA TM A 6025 Calc: 200.00 50.00 84.99 334.99
Quarryville, PA Raw: 141.34 42.50 88.67 0



Pos Name & Location

Taller Tales of John Jivery Div III

Number

1 Spring Grove Area High School T™M A 7030

Spring Grove, PA

2 Solanco High School T™M A 4341
Quarryville, PA

3 Kutztown Area High School TM A 7248
Kutztown, PA

4 Manheim Township High School TM B 6218
Lititz, PA

5 Cumberland Valley High School T™M A 7320

Mechanicsburg, PA

6 Manheim Township High School T™M A 6207

Lancaster,

PA

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Calc:
Raw:

Long
Term

195.
168.

200,
172.

191.
164.

184,
158.

176.
151.

150.
129.

35
00

00
00

85
99

10
33

73
99

40
34

Style

49,
44,

50.
44,

48.
43.

46.
41,

34.
30.

40.
36.

a4
00

00
50

31
00

Q7
00

27
50

45
00

Spont

100.
120.

83.
101.

7.
93.

82.
99.

83.
100.

75.
91.

00
33

94
00

84
67

27
00

38
33

90
33

Mar 7 2026

Total/
Pnlty

344.79
(0]

333.94
(0]

318.00
(0]

312.44
(0]

294 .38
(0]

266.75
(0]



